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Event 19: Masters Men 1 - 4 Individual Pursuit
12 Laps / 3000m - Result

1. 13 Ryan BATES (Vikings CC) 3:37.616
Half Lap 15.489 15.489 (2)

Lap 1 25.254 25.254 (2)
Lap 2 18.135 43.389 (1)
Lap 3 17.477 1:00.866 (1)
Lap 4 17.542 1:18.408 (1)
Lap 5 17.863 1:36.272 (1)
Lap 6 17.875 1:54.147 (1)
Lap 7 17.420 2:11.568 (1)
Lap 8 34.350 2:45.918 (2)
Lap 9 17.139 3:03.057 (2)

Lap 10 17.252 3:20.309 (2)
Lap 11 17.306 3:37.616 (1)

2. 12 Ross TAYLOR (Vikings CC) 3:59.510 +21.894
Half Lap 15.922 (3)

Lap 1 25.766 25.766 (3)
Lap 2 18.771 44.537 (2)
Lap 3 18.853 1:03.390 (2)
Lap 4 18.989 1:22.379 (2)
Lap 5 19.188 1:41.568 (2)
Lap 6 19.399 2:00.968 (2)
Lap 7 19.212 2:20.181 (2)
Lap 8 19.728 2:39.909 (1)
Lap 9 19.692 2:59.601 (1)

Lap 10 19.898 3:19.499 (1)
Lap 11 20.058 3:39.558 (1)
Lap 12 19.952 3:59.510 (2)

3. 15 Martin SKERIK (Dulwich Hill BC) 4:14.620 +37.004
Half Lap 15.136 15.136 (1)

Lap 1 25.096 25.096 (1)
Lap 2 19.818 44.914 (3)
Lap 3 19.972 1:04.887 (3)
Lap 4 20.290 1:25.177 (3)
Lap 5 20.576 1:45.753 (3)
Lap 6 20.809 2:06.563 (3)
Lap 7 20.968 2:27.532 (3)
Lap 8 21.178 2:48.710 (3)
Lap 9 21.303 3:10.013 (3)

Lap 10 21.444 3:31.458 (3)
Lap 11 21.621 3:53.079 (2)
Lap 12 21.540 4:14.620 (3)

4. 14 Glenn RODGERS (Central Coast CC) 4:26.182 +48.566
Half Lap 17.474 (4)

Lap 1 28.065 28.065 (4)
Lap 2 19.388 47.453 (4)
Lap 3 19.648 1:07.101 (4)
Lap 4 20.583 1:27.685 (4)
Lap 5 21.346 1:49.031 (4)
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Event 19: Masters Men 1 - 4 Individual Pursuit (continued)
12 Laps / 3000m - Result

Lap 6 21.817 2:10.849 (4)
Lap 7 22.450 2:33.299 (4)
Lap 8 22.438 2:55.738 (4)
Lap 9 22.547 3:18.285 (4)

Lap 10 22.836 3:41.122 (4)
Lap 11 22.363 4:03.485 (3)
Lap 12 22.697 4:26.182 (4)


